845	1228				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900029244639				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/25/0401037025" **43.75				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	Že o				
	HAR -9 PH 12: 30 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
Office Use Only	Witthdrawol KRG 3-12				

-

-⁻⁻--

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

ŝ

DISSOLUTION OF ACRPORATION SUBJECT:

DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

WAYNE L. RAUCH (Name of Person)

(Name of Firm/Company)

MANDARIN DRIVE (Address)

ON; FL 33433

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

WAYNE L. BALLCH at (561) 482-3800 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status

(Additional copy is enclosed)

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 4, 2004

WAYNE L. RAUCH 7995 MANDARIN DR. BOCA RATON, FL 33433

SUBJECT: PENINSULAR INVESTMENTS INC. N.V. Ref. Number: 845228

We have received your document for PENINSULAR INVESTMENTS INC. N.V. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Dissolution to dissolve a Florida domestic corporation have been submitted in error. A withdrawal application must be filed to withdraw the authority of a foreign corporation in Florida.

A foreign corporation authorized to transact business or conduct its affairs in the Florida may withdraw its authority by completing the enclosed withdrawal application and submitting the appropriate fee.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Document Specialist

Letter Number: 304A00014106

المهرأ الجار الرجح جرومج والجمائح الجوارج فتجرب والمراجع الجراري المراجع الجراري المراجع والجعري وال

a sea a collecta da la collecta da alternete deservición de la para aservición de la collecta de la collecta de

ele a cuiù mar madelore, le feo detectare d'sche L'hin a declare e la colla dato antipato da antipato destructure e detectore de la colla de la colla de la colla L'hin a colla de la colla dato dato antipato da colla dato de la colla dato de la colla de la colla de la colla

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Amendment Section TO: Division of Corporations

Division	of Corporations						
SUBJECT:	PENINS	ULAR	INVESTM	UNTS	INC	N.V.	
			of corporation)				
DOCUMENT ?	NUMBER:	84.	5228				

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MAYNE L. RAUCH (Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

MANDARIN DRIVE (Address)

BOCA RATON FL 33433 (City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

AINE F. KAUCH (Name of Person)

اي وي اي مراقع الم المحمد الي من المحمد ال

at (<u>561)</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL. 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL. 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA NINSULAR INVESTENTS, INC N.V. 45228 Document Number of Corporation (if known) FLORIDA (Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

7795 MANDARIN DRIVE (Mailing Address) BOCA RATON, FL, 33433 (City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president of other officer - if in the hands of a receiver prother court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

, KAUCH

<u>3-10-04</u>

FILING FEE \$35